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This presentation is based on the information obtained from various sources which the company
believes to be reliable. But at some point in the future, there are a variety of factors which could
cause actual results to differ materially from those statements. Therefore, please refer to the
information on MOPS website as the main basis if any adjustment has been made.
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NEIEZ LR : 19944E5H6 H
Established on May 6,1994
ANE] EHERFRE ¢ 2004412 H27H
Listed on GreTai Securities Market on December 27,2004
BWELRE  He¥9.16{87T
Invested Capital : NT$916,288,330
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Major Business : Dram Module & Storage
HERE | ZAEREEREZSET - HERHFAE(RESERME)
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Important Investment : Microporous Film ~ Wireless Communications ~
Lithium battery separator & Automotive power battery and energy storage
battery
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Operation Overview



(ANIFOSA

IRERNERE
Cash and cash equivalents

FEUTHR X

Accounts receivable

=FE
Inventories

BEEAE
Total assets

MEMBE
Current liabilities

BfE4%E
Total liabilities

AR E
Total equity

BfEbxR
Debt ratio

188,410
44,991
117,624
710,666
57,338
101,375
609,291

14.26%

236,166

24,976 L "
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768,758 Unit : Thousands of TWD

60,824

93,443

675,315

12.16%



(ANIFOSA

MR - SO ENR
B - Hrea®foe
Unit : Thousands of TWD

IBH/#

Item/Quarterly

ZWFEE
revenue

=EET

Gross profit

=2XFE

Operating loss

BiEnEE

Net loss before

tax

MigEE

Net loss after

tax

BB ER(5T)
EPS(NTD)

2022Q1

90,225

17,311

(15,195)

(15,706)

(16,033)

(0.14)

2022Q2

92,130

10,299

(22,052)

(21,646)

(21,649)

(0.19)

2022Q3

92,815

13,220

(20,738)

(17,948)

(18,065)

(0.13)

2022Q1-Q3

275,170

40,830

(57,985)

(55,300)

(55,747)

(0.46)

2021Q1-Q3

245,631

39,421

(57,098)

(62,248)

(72,459)

(0.61)

12.03%

3.57%

1.55%

-11.16%

-23.06%

-24.59%
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- 2020 2021 2022.1-10

act= f" A=

Memery 242754 74.239 98,430
e ST T - EER
=y - , " .
ctorene 179,944 201,937 166,233 BEAT ¢ 3SR
Unit : Thousands of TWD
RIRIBIS 15,851 51,047 28,364

Wireless communication

L

438,824 328,990 294,581
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Future prospect
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Committed to diversified operation transformation
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Continue to strengthen the operation layout of reinvestment
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The effect of reinvesting in the company has gradually
appeared
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